—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer/Spec Assi
Police Officer/Spec Assi
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer/Spec Assi
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo

Department

Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety

Total Wages

$280,812
$263,994
$251,417
$248,316
$214,644
$211,909
$207,342
$202,842
$202,140
$201,443
$200,117
$199,930
$192,256
$188,137
$179,203
$177,474
$176,339
$173,096
$166,711
$162,582
$161,293
$160,543
$159,495
$155,326
$151,501
$150,701
$149,525
$149,373
$146,707
$145,879
$143,922



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Motor Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant-Pt Invest
Police Officer

Police Officer K9
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant-Pt Invest
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant - Pt Invest

Police Sergeant-Pt Invest

El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo
El Segundo

Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety
Police Patrol & Safety

$142,910
$141,120
$139,941
$137,076
$134,060
$133,109
$130,957
$128,499
$128,169
$122,347
$120,549
$119,965
$113,879
$111,537
$111,268
$109,897
$109,722
$107,760
$104,509
$102,741
$100,704
$82,286
$78,427
$70,338
$66,323
$43,711
$43,512
$42,918
$35,049
$19,749
$14,231
$7,670



64. Police Trainee El Segundo Police Patrol & Safety $7,171
65. Police Trainee El Segundo Police Patrol & Safety $3,403



