	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Lieutenant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$280,812
2.	Police Captain		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$263,994
3.	Police Chief		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$251,417
4.	Police Captain		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$248,316
5.	Police Lieutenant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$214,644
6.	Police Lieutenant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$211,909
7.	Police Sergeant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$207,342
8.	Police Lieutenant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$202,842
9.	Police Lieutenant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$202,140
10.	Police Sergeant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$201,443
11.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$200,117
12.	Police Lieutenant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$199,930
13.	Police Sergeant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$192,256
14.	Police Officer/Spec Assi		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$188,137
15.	Police Officer/Spec Assi		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$179,203
16.	Police Sergeant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$177,474
17.	Police Sergeant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$176,339
18.	Police Sergeant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$173,096
19.	Police Sergeant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$166,711
20.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$162,582
21.	Police Sergeant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$161,293
22.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$160,543
23.	Police Sergeant		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$159,495
24.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$155,326
25.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$151,501
26.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$150,701
27.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$149,525
28.	Police Officer/Spec Assi		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$149,373
29.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$146,707
30.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$145,879
31.	Police Officer		El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$143,922

32.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$142,910
33.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$141,120
34.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$139,941
35.	Police Motor Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$137,076
36.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$134,060
37.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$133,109
38.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$130,957
39.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$128,499
40.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$128,169
41.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$122,347
42.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$120,549
43.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$119,965
44.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$113,879
45.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$111,537
46.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$111,268
47.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$109,897
48.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$109,722
49.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$107,760
50.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$104,509
51.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$102,741
52.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$100,704
53.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$82,286
54.	Police Sergeant-Pt Invest	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$78,427
55.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$70,338
56.	Police Officer K9	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$66,323
57.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$43,711
58.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$43,512
59.	Police Sergeant-Pt Invest	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$42,918
60.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$35,049
61.	Police Officer	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$19,749
62.	Police Sergeant - Pt Invest	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$14,231
63.	Police Sergeant-Pt Invest	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$7,670

64.	Police Trainee	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$7,171
65.	Police Trainee	El Segundo	Police Patrol & Safety	\$3,403